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Dansk Skytte Union
Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

10m U13 5. omgang total

1. division
1 Serslev U13 10m 900 6 4484 29
2 Viborg U13 10m 895 4 4456 21
3 Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10 1 1758 7
4 Helle U13 10m 1 3

2. division
1 Nykgbing Falster U13 10m 885 4 4414 23
2 Gundsglille U13 10m 887 6 4073 17
3 Flgng-Hedehusene U13 10 0 1772 12
4 Birkergd U13 10m 818 2 3599 8

10m U15 5. omgang total

1. division
1 Helle U15 10m 941 4 4355 18
2 Gundsglille U15 10m 900 2 3801 10
3 Struer U15 10m 826 0 3677 2

10m U117 5. omgang total

1. division
1 Serslev U17 10m 1131 6 5605 30
2 Karup U17 10m 1056 4 5393 20
3 Tingsted U17 10m 976 2 4859 10
4 Trehgje U17 10m 708 0 3563 0
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Dansk Skytte Union
Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

15m U13 5. omgang total
1. division
1 Sarslev U13 15m 888 6 4426 30
2 Viborg U13 15m 875 4 4341 20
3 Struer U13 15m 1 860 2 4205 8
4 Helle U13 15m 849 0 4201 2
2. division
1 Struer U13 15m 2 841 10 4144 40
2 Aulum U13 15m 818 6 4072 30
3 Nykgbing Falster U13 15m 1 2568 28
4 Flgng-Hedehusene U13 15 1 1753 20
5 Birkergd U13 15m 749 4 3738 16
6 Struer U13 15m 3 826 8 3527 16
15m U15 5. omgang total
1. division
1 Struer U15 15m 541 2 1796 6
2 Tingsted U15 15m 224 0 1490 4
15m U117 5. omgang total
1. division
1 Karup U17 15m 755 2 3878 10
2 Aulum U17 15m 613 0 3047 0
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

10m U13
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Henrik H. Nielsen

Jonas Christensen
Miriam Ryttersgaard
Rasmus Olesen
Aleksander Andreasen
Christian Krarup
Josefine Laursen

René Emil B. Andersen
Shamon Bagi

Emma Ngrholm Koch
Alexander Ngrholm Koch
Kalle Preisler Mathiesen

Elisabeth Sgndergaard Nielsen

Julius L. Sggaard
Philip Rasmussen

10m U15
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Troels Nielsen

Stephanie Grundsge

Sofie Nielsen

Rasmus Hoffman Sgrensen
Martin Riis

Jacob Jgrgensen

Kasper Rarstram
Christoffer Kjerside Vinther
Bjegrn Larsen

10m U17
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Henriette H. Nielsen
Anna Skade Nielsen
Signe Steffensen
Niels Frederik Christiansen
Jacob Bertel

Laura Bukalo

Freja @sterbag
Bettina Petersen
Niklas Schumacher
André Kappe Larsen
Andreas Raae

Topskytter
Serslev U13 10m

Serslev U13 10m
Gundsglille U13 10m
Serslev U13 10m

Viborg U13 10m

Viborg U13 10m

Viborg U13 10m
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Gundsglille U13 10m
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Gundsglille U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m

Topskytter
Helle U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Helle U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Struer U15 10m
Helle U15 10m
Struer U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Struer U15 10m

Topskytter
Seerslev U17 10m
Seerslev U17 10m
Seerslev U17 10m
Karup U17 10m
Karup U17 10m
Trehgje U17 10m
Trehgje U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m
Karup U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m

5. omgang

300
300
300
300
299
298
298
297
296
295
293
291
274
273
271

5. omgang

341
334
328
302
295
272
268
264
263

5. omgang

388
372
371
362
359
357
351
337
335
326
313
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Dansk Skytte Union
Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

15m U13
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Anna F. Grony
Henrik H. Nielsen
Josefine Laursen
Mads Christensen
Jonas Christensen
Morten Rarstrgm
Tobias Thygesen
Christian Krarup
Anders Pedersen

Karl Vistisen

Mads E. Simonsen
Aleksander Andreasen
Lars Andersen

Emma Taulborg

Stine Jacobsen

Jimmi Thovtrup

Ole Mglbjerg Olesen
Mike Gade Steerk
William @ster Enstrgm
Peter Reland

Julius L. Sggaard
Lukas Thisgaard
Tobias Hvass Hansen
Elisabeth Sgndergaard Nielsen

15m U15
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Simone Lund Hansen
Martin Riis

Kasper Rarstrgm
Esben Riis

15m U17
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Niels Frederik Christiansen
Jacob Bertel

Laura Bakalo

Niklas Schumacher

Louise M&ng

Steffan Taulborg

10m U13

Christian Krarup
Henrik H. Nielsen
Jonas Christensen
Josefine Laursen

Topskytter
Sarslev U13 15m
Sarslev U13 15m
Viborg U13 15m
Struer U13 15m 2
Sarslev U13 15m
Struer U13 15m 1
Struer U13 15m 2
Viborg U13 15m
Helle U13 15m
Struer U13 15m 1
Struer U13 15m 3
Viborg U13 15m
Aulum U13 15m
Aulum U13 15m
Helle U13 15m
Helle U13 15m
Struer U13 15m 1
Struer U13 15m 3
Struer U13 15m 3
Birkergd U13 15m
Birkergd U13 15m
Aulum U13 15m
Struer U13 15m 2
Birkergd U13 15m

Topskytter
Tingsted U15 15m
Struer U15 15m
Struer U15 15m
Struer U15 15m

Topskytter
Karup U17 15m
Karup U17 15m
Aulum U17 15m
Karup U17 15m
Aulum U17 15m
Aulum U17 15m

Topskytter
Viborg U13 10m
Serslev U13 10m
Serslev U13 10m
Viborg U13 10m

5. omgang

5. omgang

5. omgang

alle omgange
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2
3
3

298
296
296
295
294
294
294
292
290
289
289
287
284
282
280
279
277
269
268
259
253
252
252
237

224
206
205
130

262
259
247
234
192
174

300
300
300
300
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

10m U13
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10
10
10
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
19
19
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30

Miriam Ryttersgaard
Rasmus Olesen
Aleksander Andreasen
Laura Graversen

Ludvig Porsbjerg
Alexander Ngrholm Koch
Mikkel Hansen

René Emil B. Andersen
Sara Hvidberg

Emma Ngrholm Koch
Shamon Bagi

Tor Jargensen

Kalle Preisler Mathiesen
Morten Dinesen
Andreas Jensen

Mads Edvardsen

Marius Andersen

Elisabeth Sgndergaard Nielsen

Julie Hansen

Andreas Hvidberg Petersen
Marie Trostmann

Julius L. Sggaard

Max Lundstrgm

Philip Rasmussen

Bastian Holtze

Sarah Trostmann

10m U15
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Troels Nielsen

Stephanie Grundsge

Sofie Nielsen

William Hanger

Kasper Rarstram

Rasmus Hoffman Sgrensen
Martin Riis

Jacob Jgrgensen
Christoffer Kjerside Vinther
Bjegrn Larsen

Michelle Kruse

Esben Riis

Topskytter
Gundsglille U13 10m
Seerslev U13 10m

Viborg U13 10m
Flang-Hedehusene U13 10
Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Flang-Hedehusene U13 10
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Flang-Hedehusene U13 10
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Gundsglille U13 10m
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Gundsglille U13 10m
Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10
Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10
Flang-Hedehusene U13 10
Gundsglille U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Gundsglille U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m

Topskytter
Helle U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Helle U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Struer U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Struer U15 10m
Helle U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Struer U15 10m
Struer U15 10m
Struer U15 10m

alle omgange
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alle omgange
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300
300
299
299
299
298
298
298
297
296
296
295
293
292
291
291
291
290
289
286
280
273
271
271
270
268

341
334
328
318
315
310
295
289
264
263
221
181
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Dansk Skytte Union
Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

10m U17
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Henriette H. Nielsen
Anna Skade Nielsen

Niels Frederik Christiansen

Niklas Schumacher
Signe Steffensen
Laura Bukalo

Jacob Bertel

Freja @sterbag
Bettina Petersen
Peter F. Grony
André Kappe Larsen
Elisabeth Olsen
Andreas Raae
Andreas Christiansen

Topskytter
Seerslev U17 10m
Seerslev U17 10m
Karup U17 10m
Karup U17 10m
Seerslev U17 10m
Trehgje U17 10m
Karup U17 10m
Trehgje U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m
Seerslev U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m

alle omgange
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392
376
374
371
371
369
367
358
357
345
333
326
325
295
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Dansk Skytte Union
Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

15m U13
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Henrik H. Nielsen
Anna F. Grony

Jonas Christensen
Josefine Laursen
Laura Graversen

Sara Hvidberg

Mads Christensen
Mikkel Hansen
Morten Rarstrgm
Tobias Thygesen
Christian Krarup
Alexander Ngrholm Koch
Jimmi Thovtrup

René Emil B. Andersen
Anders Pedersen
Emma Ngrholm Koch
Emil Grgnbak

Karl Vistisen

Mads E. Simonsen
Emma Taulborg

Lars Andersen
Aleksander Andreasen
Ole Mglbjerg Olesen
Mads Bertelsen

Stine Jacobsen

Mads Edvardsen

Mike Gade Steerk
Noah Ellekjeer

Elisabeth Sgndergaard Nielsen

Glen Kruse

William @ster Enstrgm
Lukas Thisgaard
Tobias Hvass Hansen
Max Lundstrgm
Peter Reland

Julius L. Sggaard
Lucas Nielsen
Bastian Holtze
Kasper Rarstrgm
Martin Riis

Esben Riis

Topskytter
Sarslev U13 15m

Sarslev U13 15m

Sarslev U13 15m

Viborg U13 15m
Flang-Hedehusene U13 15
Flang-Hedehusene U13 15
Struer U13 15m 2
Flang-Hedehusene U13 15
Struer U13 15m 1

Struer U13 15m 2

Viborg U13 15m
Nykgbing Falster U13 15m
Helle U13 15m

Nykgbing Falster U13 15m
Helle U13 15m

Nykgbing Falster U13 15m
Aulum U13 15m

Struer U13 15m 1

Struer U13 15m 3

Aulum U13 15m

Aulum U13 15m

Viborg U13 15m

Struer U13 15m 1

Helle U13 15m

Helle U13 15m
Flang-Hedehusene U13 15
Struer U13 15m 3
Nykgbing Falster U13 15m
Birkergd U13 15m

Struer U13 15m 2

Struer U13 15m 3

Aulum U13 15m

Struer U13 15m 2
Birkergd U13 15m
Birkergd U13 15m
Birkergd U13 15m

Struer U13 15m 3
Birkergd U13 15m

Struer U13 15m 3

Struer U13 15m 3

Struer U13 15m 3

alle omgange
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299
298
298
297
297
297
295
295
294
294
293
292
292
292
290
290
289
289
289
288
288
287
286
285
283
282
277
274
273
273
268
262
260
259
259
253
247
226
168
164
124
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

15m U15

Simone Lund Hansen
Martin Riis

Kasper Rarstrgm
Victor Mortensen
Sara Vengho

Esben Riis

Bjegrn Larsen
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15m U17

Niklas Schumacher

Niels Frederik Christiansen
Jacob Bertel

Laura Bakalo

Louise M&ng

Steffan Taulborg
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10m U13
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10m U15

10m U17
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Topskytter
Tingsted U15 15m
Struer U15 15m
Struer U15 15m
Tingsted U15 15m
Tingsted U15 15m
Struer U15 15m
Struer U15 15m

Topskytter
Karup U17 15m
Karup U17 15m
Karup U17 15m
Aulum U17 15m
Aulum U17 15m
Aulum U17 15m

Tophold

Serslev U13 10m

Viborg U13 10m
Gundsglille U13 10m
Nykgbing Falster U13 10m
Birkergd U13 10m

Tophold

Helle U15 10m
Gundsglille U15 10m
Struer U15 10m

Tophold

Seerslev U17 10m
Karup U17 10m
Tingsted U17 10m
Trehgje U17 10m

alle omgange

5 224
206
205
190
137
130
116
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alle omgange

3 274
269
263
259
235
214
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5. omgang
900
895
887
885
818

5. omgang

941
900
826

5. omgang

1131
1056
976
708
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Dansk Skytte Union
Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

15m U13 Tophold 5. omgang
1 Seerslev U13 15m 888
2 Viborg U13 15m 875
3 Struer U13 15m 1 860
4 Helle U13 15m 849
5 Struer U13 15m 2 841
6 Struer U13 15m 3 826
7 Aulum U13 15m 818
8 Birkergd U13 15m 749
15m U15 Tophold 5. omgang
1 Struer U15 15m 541
2 Tingsted U15 15m 224
15m U17 Tophold 5. omgang
1 Karup U17 15m 755
2 Aulum U17 15m 613
10m U13 Tophold alle omgange
1 Seerslev U13 10m 5 900
2 Viborg U13 10m 3 898
3 Flang-Hedehusene U13 10 1 894
4 Nykgbing Falster U13 10m 4 890
5 Gundsglille U13 10m 5 887
6 Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10 2 882
7 Birkergd U13 10m 1 836
10m U15 Tophold alle omgange
1 Gundsglille U15 10m 3 946
2 Helle U15 10m 5 941
3 Struer U15 10m 5 826
10m U17 Tophold alle omgange
1 Seerslev U17 10m 5 1131
2 Karup U17 10m 2 1106
3 Tingsted U17 10m 4 988
4 Trehgje U17 10m 2 726
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Dansk Skytte Union
Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013

15m U13 Tophold alle omgange

1 Seerslev U13 15m 3 893

2 Flang-Hedehusene U13 15 1 886

3 Viborg U13 15m 5 875

4 Nykgbing Falster U13 15m 2 870

5 Struer U13 15m 1 5 860

6 Struer U13 15m 2 3 859

7 Helle U13 15m 1 851

8 Aulum U13 15m 1 829

9 Struer U13 15m 3 5 826

10 Birkergd U13 15m 2 777
15m U15 Tophold alle omgange

1 Struer U15 15m 5 541

2 Tingsted U15 15m 2 489
15m U117 Tophold alle omgange

1 Karup U17 15m 3 803

2 Aulum U17 15m 4 662
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